1750

1602
143
680
1 2
42 41
10:20 12:30
3m/s 3m/s
-4 -4
SL
No.
1 2 2 00:45.04 00:4690 01:31.94
2 6 1 00:49.62 00:5252 014214
3 1 2 00:59.42 01:.02.77 02:.02.19
4 3 2 01:0352 01:1230 02:15.82
5 4 2 01:.04.64 01:17.06 02:21.70
6 5 2 03:06.80 01:33.19 04:39.99

DID NOT START

DID NOT FINISH

DISQUALIFIED




